Clovis Community College
CLEP Testing Schedule 2017

CLEP Registration is done online at https://www.collegeboard.org/ . CLEP
exams are currently $80 each. After purchasing your exam voucher call the
Testing Center to schedule your seat time. The administrative fee of $20 must
be paid before you are seated for your exam appointment.

Registration Deadlines
January 11" paid by 4:00pm

January 25" paid by 4:00pm

February 8" paid by 4:00pm

February 22" paid by 4:00pm

March 8™ paid by 4:00pm

March 22" paid by 4:00pm

April 5" paid by 4:00pm

April 19" paid by 4:00pm

May 3" paid by 4:00pm

May 17" paid by 4:00pm

Test Dates
Friday, January 13", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, January 27", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, February 10", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, February 24", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, March 10™", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, March 24", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, April 71, 2017
by appointment only

Friday, April 21%, 2017
by appointment only

Friday, May 5%, 2017
by appointment only

Friday, May 19", 2017
by appointment only


https://www.collegeboard.org/

Registration Deadlines

May 31% paid by 4:00pm

June 14" paid by 4:00pm

June 28" paid by 4:00pm

July 12" paid by 4:00pm

August 9" paid by 4:00pm

August 23" paid by 4:00pm

September 6™ paid by 4:00pm

September 20" paid by 4:00pm

October 4™ paid by 4:00pm

October 18" paid by 4:00pm

November 1% paid by 4:00pm

November 15" paid by 4:00pm

December 13" paid by 4:00pm

Test Dates

Friday, June 2", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, June 16", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, June 30", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, July 14" 2017
by appointment only

Friday, August 11", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, August 25%, 2017
by appointment only

Friday, September 8™, 2017
by appointment only

Friday, September 22", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, October 6", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, October 20", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, November 3", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, November 17", 2017
by appointment only

Friday, December 15", 2017
by appointment only



